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Figure 11.1: Study Area  

Figure 11.2: Traffic Count Locations  

Figure 11.3: Accident Locations  

Figure 11.4: Construction Traffic Delivery Route  











Arnish Moor
Wind Farm

Lemreway
Wind Turbine

Beinn
Ghrideag

Pentland Road
Wind Farm

Creed

Bridge
Cottages

Monan Hill
Wind Turbines

Stornoway
Windfarm

Muaitheabhal
Wind Farm

Muaitheabhal
East Extension

Muaitheabhal
South Extension

Beinn Thulabaigh
Wind Turbine

Aignish Community
Wind Farm

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

00

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

85

84

83

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

00

99

98

97

96

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

85

84

83

6160595857565554535251504948474645444342414039383736353433323130292827262524232221201918171615141312111009080706050403020100999897969594939291

626160595857565554535251504948474645444342414039383736353433323130292827262524232221201918171615141312111009080706050403020100999897969594939291

62

43

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO.
Crown copyright and database right 2022 all rights reserved.

Ordnance Survey Licence number 0100022432.

Project No:

Project:

Title:

Drawing:

Drawn by: Date: 03/10/2022

LT0245

Harris to Stornoway 132 kV OHL Replacement

Figure 12.1:
Cumulative Developments
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